Coins and Mi
Hickory,
( j»11 r twl)!i C loinll \>
\< >RTH ( 'A !" M !X \
A Livi: T<>\\ \.
\ 111 \ i/nn T< \u2666v\ .
A < i i:o\\ i .\ii T< >\\
11l - h'/l , ft'! <

ha\e v. a* 1 f .V 1 sV- s 2"d
f' ce?. St d %\ir ;> for la rge
?., B I &t how to order
w STANDARD WATCH ca
,^Vm CUAI I C V ENSILAGE i FODDER
ff ) 1 OmALLt I CUTTER
\u25a0m d p F'«r ||AM> nnd |- II I «»!
. w irrnnint ? -.' m
[m « Jt wjcli 1* .lrj I r x. *:sj !? .. ' 111 t? ?? w
. brttrr - (bni< »*n» n<l|rr
Blur h mi- r > |>kr 11<° uiu r. tbe
»t- iianrutiii « r ? «p<>n«ibu- |>nrtT
in the ! -' \u25a0? <>f «nr mlhT*. ' '<? ???i
VL J I "b« I!' r\\
iBliiK11 a? I ll|mt .
PM. Ihsin uiiiir. ii citD bi . il I?>
i IIL I TET PMAIITY CAR I'. IF? IT
irVs
SMALLE V MA WWOC,¥ .5
DYSPEPSIA 1 A OAY
1« a iljir.K»r'U« a.« wp'l «-* c< ir.; ' . !f
lt t«*ndii b 7 impair! « nutrition, and i»- --?? »
-
ri«~.ir« ili* t>>u* u( Um I'J prt j>*r«s . ? tj;
.?r lv! i>ul
1 '' ' *
|
2 ?TH lU r^j
T %0& \u25a0\u25a0 gm M| fwp m* mm \u25a0 ff| Ul*' MTirt.IC-
BEST TQHiC
Qnicklxand eomplstal/< nri*M I)> \u25a0.ix-p-ln in aB .1 «
iu form*. He«rtonrn, B<lrbln«, I'li-iinu ihf 1 .1
Food. etc. It enrich®# *nd ptirilieia the >' :> , Av ? RU'Al* »?
Um th« »ppetit», and «i»t« th« &«imulat;<.n <»f I ? <1 . 1 *1
K*T J T.KOMUm. the h-vnorM i*!.| rif tU r t I , ?ii
Raformed Omrch Baltiroorv 3ld »*_\u25a0»>s \, v | ,
??
T; . ,«?!r4i«r»
" used Bro*»n'» lrtm Bittorx for %?; \ \ , \ v V.
»nd lndi*«»t»-in I take irr»*t pl«a»urt< in rt-'\u25a0 tu- { r
rt highly. Al»<» consider it a aptwudid 1 .c B3l\ ? Vh.>t«"
*nd inTurocator. and rer7 ?traocthemnc " !fe r E v - , .
' 'J-
How. Joara O. Avrr, Jad«« oI Onuit «' nH *
~n mm '...
Cllntao 00.. led . ear*:
**Ib«ar moot ctiwrlt.) j- Hi f 1 ' . '
bodj (o tbe efficacy of Bnnrn'i Iron Bitt«?rs f < M 1 -fi « ' ' ' pr»r>a'»rt
X>rspepaia. and mm a tonic." kj2 LJ m Ct I . -. T ilmi-
Oinoioa haa abore Trade Mark and r»-d lir ?< fs:' >Aj ' .'i"!
en wrapper Takr athrr. Mad« . \u25a0>!> I>> f J 1VMWiTVMKKICAL10 , BiLTIMUKLii l>. UULV ? Ir
?
The Palmer Boss Churn. I Ml
tlii, ,
r, '\u25a0 t'
i *
f'ht*in*d
OVER 150,000 , 1 ...
J60.000 Wcr'jl snill 1-ii iuT. ' a m'". \u25a0 ' ; <??
?; S-Tismw
'
-> Barrel Chum Fac-
Rjrt Cbri'ii worku K) cnf>-y.
? . ,
lIU Churn cieutß fo ff !y. Beautify Your Hom©B.
It kee:>M oat »ir ; Jt l«ipt out l.rt r.'r ? J
i'ltimpr i «y y
»t dif l.cc 1 » i net t' <'p if, BcuJ t*j u.- c I yg« u
]..r ia.ii tc. t;mon ul Liters.
!L li. i »LMuR L (3., Hockford, 111.
"
'